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PRICE LIST

MORE THAN 150 LANGUAGE COMBINATIONS

From Romanian 03
To Romanian 04
From English 05
To English 06
From Italian 07
To Italian 07
From French 08
To French 08
From German 09
To German 10
From Spanish 11
To Spanish 12
From Latvian 13
To Latvian 13
From Russian 14
To Russian 14
African languages 15
From Bulgarian 15
To Bulgarian 15
From Brazilian Portuguese 16
To Brazilian Portuguese 16
From Chinese 17
To Chinese 17
From Estonian 18
To Estonian 18
From Indian 19
To Indian 19
From Japanese 20
From Lithuanian 21
To Lithuanian 21
From Polish 22
To Polish 22
From Portuguese 23
To Portuguese 23
From Danish 24
To Danish 24
From Finnish 25
To Finnish 25
From Swedish 26
To Swedish 26
From Norwegian 27
To Norwegian 27
From Serbian 28
To Serbian 28
From Ukrainian 29
To Ukrainian 29
CAT Tools 30
DTP layout services 30
Price per hour — Project Analysis & Preparation - outside standard/review 31

Minimum fee 32



www.hieroglifs.com

Target Language

service@hieroglifstranslations.ro - oroers@hieroglifs.com - info@hieroglifs.it

NI 17,

Source Language

www.hieroglifstranslations.ro

Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian

English
Italian
French
Polish
German
Spanish
Russian
Portuguese
Ukrainian
Hungarian
Serbian
Chinese
Bulgarian
Albanian
Croatian
Georgian
Armenian
Hebrew
Czech
Uzbek
Arabic
Slovak
Dutch
Macedonian
Kazakh
Brazilian/Portuguese
Turkish
French (CA)
Slovenian
Maltese
Greek
Singhalese
Vietnamese
Azeri

Tatar
Korean
Thai
Japanese
Farsi

Other

0.05 per word (12.50)
0.05 per word (12.50)
0.055 per word (13.75)
0.06 per word (12.50)
0.06 per word (13.75)
0.06 per word (13.75)
0.06 per word (15.00)
0.065 per word (15.00)
0.065 per word (16.25)
0.065 per word (18.75)
0.07 per word (17.50)
0.07 per word (17.50)
0.07 per word (18.75)
0.07 per word (18.75)
0.075 per word (18.75)
0.07 - 0.08 per word (20.00)
0.07 - 0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (17.50)
0.08 per word (17.50)
0.08 per word (18.75)
0.08 per word (18.75)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.085 per word (21.25)
0.10 per word (21.25)
0.10 per word (25.00)
0.10 per word (25.00)
0.12 per word (20.50)
0.12 per word (20.00)
0.12 per word (17.50)
0.12 per word (17.50)
0.12 per word (18.75)
0.12 per word (22.50)
0.13 per word (20.00)
0.13 per word (25.00)
Upon request



www.hieroglifs.com

Target Language

service@hieroglifstranslations.ro - oroers@hieroglifs.com - info@hieroglifs.it

NI 17,

Source Language

www.hieroglifstranslations.ro

Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

English
German
Italian
Spanish
Russian
Hungarian
French
Portuguese
Polish
Ukrainian
Albanian
Czech
Bulgarian
Slovak
Dutch
Serbian
Chinese
Brazilian/Portuguese
French (CA)
Turkish
Slovenian
Croatian
Georgian
Armenian
Hebrew
Uzbek
Arabic
Macedonian
Kazakh
Maltese
Greek
Singhalese
Vietnamese
Azeri

Tatar
Korean
Thai
Japanese
Farsi

Other

Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian
Romanian

0.045 — 0.055 per word
0.05 per word (12.50)
0.05 per word (12.50)
0.05 per word (12.50)
0.05 per word (12.50)
0.055 per word (13.75)
0.055 per word (12.50)
0.06 per word (15.00)
0.06 per word (12.50)
0.065 per word (16.25)
0.07 per word (18.75)
0.07 per word (17.50)
0.07 per word (17.50)
0.07 per word (17.50)
0.07 per word (17.50)
0.07 per word (17.50)
0.07 per word (17.50)
0.07 per word (17.50)
0.07 per word (17.50)
0.07 per word (17.50)
0.07 per word (17.50)
0.075 per word (18.75)
0.07 - 0.08 per word (20.00)
0.07 - 0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (17.50)
0.08 per word (18.75)
0.08 per word (17.50)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.10 per word (25.00)
0.10 per word (25.00)
0.12 per word (20.50)
0.12 per word (20.00)
0.12 per word (17.50)
0.12 per word (17.50)
0.12 per word (18.75)
0.12 per word (22.50)
0.13 per word (20.00)
0.13 per word (25.00)
Upon agreement



service@hieroglifstranslations.ro - oroers@hieroglifs.com - info@hieroglifs.it

NI 17,

Source Language

www.hieroglifs.com
www.hieroglifstranslations.ro

Target Language

Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

Romanian
Italian
Spanish (LA)
Polish
Spanish
French
Portuguese
Ukrainian
Serbian
Chinese
Azeri

Tatar
Albanian
Slovak
Croatian
Hungarian
Bulgarian
Uzbek
Georgian
Armenian
German
Arabic
Czech
Hebrew
Macedonian
Kazakh
Georgian
Brazilian Portuguese
Turkish
Singhalese
French (CA)
Slovenian
Dutch
Vietnamese
Thai
Maltese
Greek

Farsi
Korean
Japanese

0.045 — 0.055 per word (12.50)
0.05 — 0.06 per word (15.00)
0.06 per word (15.00)

0.06 per word (12.50)

0.06 per word (15.00)

0.06 per word (15.00)

0.06 per word (15.00)

0.065 per word (16.25)

0.07 per word (17.50)

0.07 per word (17.50)

0.07 per word (17.50)

0.07 per word (17.50)

0.07 per word (18.75)

0.07 per word (20.00)

0.075 per word (18.75)
0.075 per word (18.75)
0.075 per word (18.75)
0.075 per word (18.75)

0.07 — 0.08 per word (20.00)
0.07 — 0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (15.00)

0.08 per word (17.50)

0.08 per word (17.50)

0.08 per word (17.50)

0.08 per word (20.00)

0.08 per word (20.00)

0.08 per word (20.00)

0.08 per word (20.00)

0.08 per word (22.50)

0.082 per word (20.50)
0.085 per word (21.25)

0.09 per word (22.50)

0.08 - 0.09 per word (17.50)
0.09 per word (20.00)

0.10 per word (22.50)

0.10 per word (25.00)

0.10 per word (25.00)

0.12 per word (25.00)

0.12 per word (18.75)

0.15 per word (20.00)



service@hieroglifstranslations.ro - oroers@hieroglifs.com - info@hieroglifs.it

\’ * ’ www.hieroglifs.com
N ' AN ' www.hieroglifstranslations.ro

Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Romanian English 0.05 per word (11.25)
Italian English 0.06 per word (15.00)
Polish English 0.06 per word (15.00)
Ukrainian English 0.06 per word (15.00)
French English 0.065 per word (15.00)
Spanish English 0.065 per word (15.00)
Portuguese English 0.07 per word (17.50)
Hungarian English 0.07 per word (17.50)
German English 0.075 per word (15.00)
Dutch English 0.075 per word (18.75)
Serbian/Croatian English 0.075 per word (18.75)
Slovak English 0.08 per word (20.00)
Bulgarian English 0.08 per word (20.00)
Georgian English 0.08 per word (20.00)
Czech English 0.085 per word (15.00)
Slovenian English 0.09 per word (22.50)
Turkish English 0.09 per word (22.50)
Japanese English 0.09 per word (22.50)
Greek English 0.10 per word (25.00)



service@hieroglifstranslations.ro - oroers@hieroglifs.com - info@hieroglifs.it

\’ * ’ www.hieroglifs.com
N ' S ' www.hieroglifstranslations.ro

Source Language

Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Italian Romanian 0.05 per word (11.25)
Italian English 0.06 per word (15.00)
Italian Portuguese 0.06 per word (15.00)
Italian French 0.07 per word (15.00)
Italian Latvian 0.065 per word (16.25)
Italian Russian 0.065 per word (16.25)
Italian Spanish 0.07 per word (17.50)
Italian Ukrainian 0.07 per word (17.50)
Italian Albanian 0.07 per word (17.50)
Italian Polish 0.075 per word (18.75)
Italian Hungarian 0.075 per word (18.75)
Italian German 0.08 per word (20.00)
Italian Serbian 0.08 per word (20.00)
Italian Bulgarian 0.08 per word (20.00)
Italian Croatian 0.08 per word (20.00)
Italian Macedonian 0.08 per word (20.00)
Italian Czech 0.085 per word (21.25)
Italian Dutch 0.085 - 0.09 per word (22.00)
Italian Lithuanian 0.09 per word (22.50)
Italian Estonian 0.09 per word (22.50)
Italian Slovenian 0.11 per word (27.50)
Italian Swedish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Italian Finnish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Italian Norwegian 0.11 per word (27.50)
Italian Danish 0.11 per word (27.50)

Source Language

Target Language

Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Romanian Italian 0.05 per word (12.50)
English Italian 0.05 — 0.06 per word
Spanish Italian 0.06 per word (15.00)
Latvian/Russian Italian 0.07 per word (17.50)
French Italian 0.07 per word (17.50)
Ukrainian [talian 0.07 per word (17.50)
Polish Italian 0.07 per word (17.50)
Portuguese Italian 0.075 per word (20.00)
German [talian 0.08 per word (20.00)
Serbian Italian 0.08 per word (20.00)
Hungarian Italian 0.08 per word (20.00)
Czech Italian 0.085 per word (21.25)
Dutch Italian 0.085 - 0.09 per word (22.00)
Lithuanian Italian 0.085 per word (21.25)
Estonian Italian 0.085 per word (21.25)
Swedish Italian 0.11 per word (27.50)



service@hieroglifstranslations.ro - oroers@hieroglifs.com - info@hieroglifs.it

\’ * ’ www.hieroglifs.com
N ' S ' www.hieroglifstranslations.ro

Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

French Georgian 0.07 — 0.08 per word
French Armenian 0.07 — 0.08 per word
French Romanian 0.055 per word (12.50)
French English 0.06 per word (15.00)
French Ukrainian 0.07 per word (16.25)
French Portuguese 0.07 per word (17.50)
French [talian 0.07 per word (17.50)
French Serbian 0.08 per word (17.50)
French Polish 0.075 per word (18.75)
French Uzbek 0.075 per word (18.75)
French Bulgarian 0.08 per word (18.75)
French Spanish 0.08 per word (20.00)
French German 0.08 per word (20.00)
French Croatian 0.08 per word (20.00)
French Hungarian 0.08 per word (20.00)
French Slovak 0.08 per word (20.00)
French Czech 0.08 per word (20.00)
French Dutch 0.08 per word (20.00)
French Macedonian 0.08 per word (20.00)
French Greek 0.085 per word (21.25)
French Slovenian 0.09 per word (22.50)
French Turkish 0.09 per word (22.50)
French Maltese 0.10 per word (25.00)
Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR

translation + proofreading

Romanian French 0.055 per word (13.75)
English French 0.06 per word (15.00)
Italian French 0.07 per word (17.50)
Spanish French 0.07 per word (17.50)
Latvian French 0.07 per word (17.50)
Russian French 0.07 per word (17.50)
Hungarian French 0.08 per word (20.00)
Slovak French 0.08 per word (20.00)
Portuguese French 0.08 per word (20.00)
Serbian/Croatian French 0.08 per word (20.00)
Bulgarian French 0.08 per word (20.00)
Ukrainian French 0.08 per word (20.00)
Lithuanian French 0.085 per word (21.25)
Estonian French 0.085 per word (21.25)
Czech French 0.09 per word (22.50)
German French 0.09 per word (22.50)
Slovenian French 0.10 per word (25.00)
Dutch French 0.10 per word (25.00)



Source Language

www.hieroglifs.com

www.hieroglifstranslations.ro

Target Language

service@hieroglifstranslations.ro - oroers@hieroglifs.com - info@hieroglifs.it

NI 17,

Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German

Latvian
Romanian
English
Estonian/Lithuanian
Ukrainian
Russian
Portuguese
Chinese
Dutch
Italian
Czech
Slovak
Polish
Turkish
Albanian
Croatian
Bulgarian
Hungarian
French
Spanish
Macedonian
Bosnian
Slovenian
Greek
Swedish
Arabic
Finnish
Norwegian
Danish
Japanese

0.045 —0.055 per word
0.05 per word (12.50)
0.065 — 0.075 per word
0.07 - 0.075 per word
0.07 per word (17.50)
0.07 per word (17.50)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.09 per word (20.00)
0.09 per word (21.25)
0.09 per word (22.50)
0.09 per word (22.50)
0.10 per word (25.00)
0.10 per word (25.00)
0.10 per word (25.00)
0.10 per word (25.00)
0.10 per word (25.00)
0.11 per word (27.50)
0.11 per word (27.50)

0.15 - 0.16 per word (37.50)



service@hieroglifstranslations.ro - oroers@hieroglifs.com - info@hieroglifs.it

\’ * ’ www.hieroglifs.com
N ' S ' www.hieroglifstranslations.ro

Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Romanian German 0.055 per word (13.75)
English German 0.06 — 0.08 per word
Ukrainian German 0.06 per word (15.00)
Latvian German 0.065 per word (15.00)
Dutch German 0.075 per word (18.75)
Russian German 0.08 per word (20.00)
Portuguese German 0.08 per word (20.00)
Chinese German 0.08 per word (20.00)
French German 0.08 per word (20.00)
Italian German 0.08 per word (20.00)
Estonian/Lithuanian German 0.08 per word (20.00)
Polish German 0.08 per word (20.00)
Turkish German 0.08 per word (20.00)
Albanian German 0.08 per word (20.00)
Spanish German 0.085 per word (21.25)
Croatian German 0.085 per word (21.25)
Bulgarian German 0.085 per word (21.25)
Hungarian German 0.085 per word (21.25)
Serbian German 0.085 per word (21.25)
Macedonian German 0.09 per word (22.50)
Czech German 0.09 per word (22.50)
Slovak German 0.09 per word (22.50)
Bosnian German 0.095 per word (23.75)
Greek German 0.10 per word (25.00)
Swedish German 0.10 per word (25.00)
Arabic German 0.11 per word (27.50)
Slovenian German 0.11 per word (27.50)
Norwegian German 0.11 per word (27.50)
Danish German 0.11 per word (27.50)
Finnish German 0.14 per word (25.00)
Japanese German 0.15 - 0.16 per word (37.50)

10



Source Language

www.hieroglifs.com

www.hieroglifstranslations.ro

Target Language

service@hieroglifstranslations.ro - oroers@hieroglifs.com - info@hieroglifs.it

NI 17,

Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Romanian
Italian
English
Latvian/Russian
French
Ukrainian
Hungarian
Portuguese
Slovak
Serbian
Bulgarian
Croatian
Polish
Estonian/Lithuanian
German
Czech
Dutch
Azerbaijan
Turkish
Slovenian
Finnish
Greek
Swedish
Norwegian
Danish

0.05 per word (12.50)
0.06 per word (15.00)
0.065 per word (15.00)
0.065 per word (16.25)
0.07 per word (17.50)
0.072 per word (18.00)
0.075 per word (18.75)
0.075 per word (18.75)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.085 per word (21.25)
0.085 per word (21.25)
0.085 per word (21.25)
0.085 per word (21.25)
0.09 per word (22.50)
0.09 per word (22.50)
0.10 per word (25.00)
0.10 per word (25.00)
0.10 per word (25.00)
0.10 per word (25.00)
0.11 per word (27.50)
0.12 per word (30.00)

11



service@hieroglifstranslations.ro - oroers@hieroglifs.com - info@hieroglifs.it

\’ * ’ www.hieroglifs.com
N ' AN ' www.hieroglifstranslations.ro

Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Romanian Spanish 0.06 per word (15.00)
English Spanish 0.06 per word (15.00)
Chinese Spanish 0.06 per word (15.00)
Italian Spanish 0.07 per word (15.00)
Portuguese Spanish 0.07 per word (17.50)
Hungarian Spanish 0.075 per word (18.75)
French Spanish 0.08 per word (17.50)
Latvian/Russian Spanish 0.08 per word (20.00)
Slovak Spanish 0.08 per word (20.00)
Hungarian Spanish 0.08 per word (20.00)
Bulgarian Spanish 0.08 per word (20.00)
Serbian Spanish 0.085 per word (21.25)
Croatian Spanish 0.085 per word (21.25)
Estonian/Lithuanian Spanish 0.085 per word (21.25)
Czech Spanish 0.085 per word (21.25)
Dutch Spanish 0.085 per word (21.25)
Macedonian Spanish 0.085 per word (21.25)
Azerbaijan Spanish 0.09 per word (22.50)
German Spanish 0.09 per word (22.50)
Albanian Spanish 0.09 per word (22.50)
Slovenian Spanish 0.10 per word (25.00)
Greek Spanish 0.10 per word (25.00)
Norwegian Spanish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Swedish Spanish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Finnish Spanish 0.14 per word (35.00)
Danish Spanish 0.14 per word (35.00

12



Source Language

www.hieroglifs.com

Target Language

service@hieroglifstranslations.ro - oroers@hieroglifs.com - info@hieroglifs.it

NI 17,

www.hieroglifstranslations.ro

Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Latvian Russian 0.04 per word (10.00)
Latvian English 0.05 per word (12.50)
Latvian Lithuanian/Estonian 0.05 per word (12.50)
Latvian French 0.06 per word (15.00)
Latvian Romanian 0.06 per word (15.00)
Latvian Spanish 0.065 per word (16.25)
Latvian Italian 0.07 per word (17.50)
Latvian German 0.08 per word (20.00)

Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR

translation + proofreading

Russian Latvian 0.04 per word (10.00)
English Latvian 0.05 per word (12.50)
German Latvian 0.06 per word (15.00)
French Latvian 0.06 per word (15.00)
Lithuanian/Estonian Latvian 0.068 per word (17.00)
Spanish Latvian 0.07 per word (17.50)
Italian Latvian 0.07 per word (17.50)
Polish Latvian 0.07 per word (17.00)
Japanese Latvian 0.074 per word (18.50)
Ukrainian Latvian 0.075 per word (13.75)
Slovak Latvian 0.08 per word (20.00)
Romanian Latvian 0.08 per word (20.00)
Dutch Latvian 0.085 per word (21.34)
Slovenian Latvian 0.088 per word (22.00)
Turkish Latvian 0.12 per word (30.00)
Other Latvian Upon request

13



service@hieroglifstranslations.ro - oroers@hieroglifs.com - info@hieroglifs.it

NI 17,

Source Language

www.hieroglifs.com
www.hieroglifstranslations.ro

Target Language

Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian

Source Language

Latvian
Lithuanian
Estonian
English
Romanian
Bulgarian
German
French
Polish
Spanish
Italian
Portuguese
Serbian
Croatian
Czech
Slovak
Dutch
Other

Target Language

0.04 per word (10.00)
0.05 per word (13.75)
0.05 per word (13.75)
0.055 per word (13.75)
0.06 per word (15.00)
0.06 per word (15.00)
0.065 per word (16.25)
0.065 per word (16.25)
0.07 per word (17.50)
0.075 per word (18.75)
0.075 per word (18.75)
0.075 per word (18.75)
0.075 per word (18.75)
0.075 per word (18.75)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.09 per word (22.50)
Upon request

Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Latvian
Lithuanian
Estonian
English
Romanian
Bulgarian
German
French
Polish
Spanish
Italian
Portuguese
Serbian
Croatian
Czech
Slovak
Dutch
Other

Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian
Russian

0.04 per word (10.00)
0.05 per word (12.50)
0.05 per word (12.50)
0.055 per word (13.75)
0.06 per word (15.00)
0.06 per word (15.00)
0.065 per word (16.25)
0.065 per word (16.25)
0.07 per word (17.50)
0.075 per word (18.75)
0.075 per word (18.75)
0.075 per word (18.75)
0.075 per word (18.75)
0.075 per word (18.75)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.08 per word (20.00)
0.09 per word (22.50)
Upon request

14



service@hieroglifstranslations.ro - oroers@hieroglifs.com - info@hieroglifs.it

\’ * ’ www.hieroglifs.com
N ' S ' www.hieroglifstranslations.ro

Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

English Hausa 0.12 per word (30.00)
English Swahili 0.12 per word (30.00)
English Yoruba 0.12 per word (30.00)
English Igbo 0.12 per word (30.00)
English Lingala 0.12 per word (30.00)
Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR

translation + proofreading

Bulgarian Russian 0.055 per word (13.75)
Bulgarian English 0.07 per word (17.50)

Bulgarian French 0.07 per word (17.50)

Bulgarian Romanian 0.07 per word (17.50)

Bulgarian Spanish 0.075 per word (18.75)
Bulgarian Italian 0.075 per word (18.75)
Bulgarian German 0.08 per word (20.00)

Bulgarian Other Upon request

Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR

translation + proofreading

English Bulgarian 0.075 per word (18.75)
Russian Bulgarian 0.08 per word (20.00)
French Bulgarian 0.08 per word (20.00)
German Bulgarian 0.08 per word (20.00)
Spanish Bulgarian 0.08 per word (20.00)
Italian Bulgarian 0.08 per word (20.00)
Polish Bulgarian 0.096 per word (24.00)
Other Bulgarian Upon request
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Source Language

Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR

translation + proofreading

Brazilian Portuguese Spanish 0.075 per word (18.75)
Brazilian Portuguese Romanian 0.075 per word (18.75)
Brazilian Portuguese English 0.08 per word (21.25)
Brazilian Portuguese Italian 0.085 per word (21.25)
Brazilian Portuguese French 0.095 per word (23.75)
Brazilian Portuguese Dutch 0.11 per word (27.50)
Brazilian Portuguese German 0.12 per word (30.00)
Brazilian Portuguese Other Upon request

Source Language

Target Language

Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Spanish Brazilian Portuguese 0.065 per word (16.25)
Romanian Brazilian Portuguese 0.065 per word (16.25)
English Brazilian Portuguese 0.07 per word (17.50)
Italian Brazilian Portuguese 0.075 per word (18.75)
French Brazilian Portuguese 0.085 per word (23.75)
German Brazilian Portuguese 0.095 per word (27.50)
Dutch Brazilian Portuguese 0.10 per word (25.00)
Other Brazilian Portuguese Upon request
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Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Chinese
Chinese
Chinese

Source Language

English 0.07 per word (17.50)
French/German 0.08 per word (20.00)
Russian 0.08 per word (20.00)

Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

English
German
French
Russian
Italian
Korean

Chinese 0.07 per word (16.25)
Chinese 0.08 per word (17.50)
Chinese 0.08 per word (20.00)
Chinese 0.08 per word (20.00)
Chinese 0.09 per word (22.50)
Chinese 0.09 per word (22.50)
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Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Estonian Russian 0.068 per word (17.00)
Estonian German/English 0.08 per word (20.00)

Estonian Polish 0.08 per word (20.00)

Estonian French/Italian 0.085 per word (21.25)
Estonian Spanish 0.095 per word (23.75)
Estonian Ukrainian 0.10 per word (25.00)

Estonian Other Upon request

Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR

translation + proofreading

Russian Estonian 0.065 per word (16.25)
German/English Estonian 0.07 - 0.075 per word
Polish Estonian 0.08 per word (20.00)
French/Spanish/Italian Estonian 0.091 per word (21.25)
Ukrainian Estonian 0.10 per word (25.00)
Other Estonian Upon request
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Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Bengali English 0.08 per word (20.00)
Hindi English 0.08 per word (20.00)
Malayalam English 0.08 per word (20.00)
Marathi English 0.08 per word (20.00)
Punjabi English 0.08 per word (20.00)
Tamil English 0.08 per word (20.00)
Telugu English 0.08 per word (20.00)
Gujarati English 0.08 per word (20.00)
Asamese English 0.08 per word (20.00)
Urdu English 0.082 per word (20.50)
Nepali English 0.082 per word (20.50)
Kannada English 0.082 per word (20.50)
Konkani English 0.082 per word (20.50)
Kashmiri English 0.082 per word (20.50)
Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR

translation + proofreading

English Bengali 0.07 per word (17.50)
English Hindi 0.07 per word (17.50)
English Malayalam 0.07 per word (17.50)
English Marathi 0.07 per word (17.50)
English Punjabi 0.07 per word (17.50)
English Tamil 0.07 per word (17.50)
English Telugu 0.07 per word (17.50)
English Gujarati 0.07 per word (17.50)
English Asamese 0.07 per word (17.50)
English Urdu 0.072 per word (18.00)
English Nepali 0.072 per word (18.00)
English Kannada 0.072 per word (18.00)
English Konkani 0.072 per word (18.00)
English Kashmiri 0.072 per word (18.00)
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Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Japanese English 0.09 per word (22.50)
Japanese Italian 0.12 per word (30.00)
Japanese French 0.12 per word (30.00)
Japanese German 0.12 per word (30.00)
Japanese Spanish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Other Other Upon request
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Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Lithuanian Russian 0.068 per word (17.00)
Lithuanian English/German 0.08 per word (20.00)

Lithuanian Polish 0.08 per word (20.00)

Lithuanian French/Italian 0.085 per word (21.25)
Lithuanian Spanish 0.095 per word (23.75)
Lithuanian Slovak 0.10 per word (25.00)

Lithuanian Ukrainian 0.10 per word (25.00)

Lithuanian Other Upon request

Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR

translation + proofreading

Russian Lithuanian 0.065 per word (16.25)
English/German Lithuanian 0.07 - 0.075 per word
Polish Lithuanian 0.08 per word (20.00)
Estonian/Polish Lithuanian 0.08 per word (20.00)
Spanish Lithuanian 0.085 per word (21.25)
Slovak Lithuanian 0.085 per word (21.25)
French/Italian Lithuanian 0.09 per word (20.00)
Other Lithuanian Upon request
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Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Polish English 0.06 per word (15.00)
Polish Italian 0.07 per word (17.50)
Polish Russian/Latvian 0.07 per word (17.50)
Polish Romanian 0.07 per word (17.50)
Polish German 0.08 per word (20.00)
Polish French 0.08 per word (20.00)
Polish Spanish 0.08 per word (20.00)
Polish Other Upon request
Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR

translation + proofreading

English Polish 0.06 per word (12.50)
Russian Polish 0.07 per word (17.50)
French Polish 0.07 per word (18.00)
Italian Polish 0.07 per word (18.00)
Spanish Polish 0.07 per word (18.00)
German Polish 0.08 per word (16.25)
Serbian Polish 0.08 per word (20.00)
Dutch Polish 0.085 per word (21.25)
Slovak Polish 0.085 per word (21.25)
Other Polish Upon request
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Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR

translation + proofreading

Portuguese English 0.07 per word (17.50)
Portuguese Spanish 0.07 per word (17.50)
Portuguese Romanian 0.07 per word (17.50)
Portuguese Italian 0.08 per word (20.00)
Portuguese French 0.09 per word (22.50)
Portuguese German 0.10 per word (25.00)
Portuguese Latvian 0.10 per word (25.00)
Portuguese Dutch 0.12 per word (30.00)
Portuguese Czech 0.12 per word (30.00)
Portuguese Other Upon request

Source Language

Target Language

Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

English Portuguese 0.06 per word (15.00)
Spanish Portuguese 0.06 per word (15.00)
Romanian Portuguese 0.06 per word (15.00)
Italian Portuguese 0.07 per word (17.50)
French Portuguese 0.08 per word (20.00)
German Portuguese 0.09 per word (22.50)
Latvian Portuguese 0.09 per word (22.50)
Dutch Portuguese 0.095 per word (23.75)
Czech Portuguese 0.11 per word (27.50)
Other Portuguese Upon request
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Source Language

Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Danish English 0.10 per word (25.00)
Danish Finnish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Danish Norwegian 0.11 per word (27.50)
Danish Swedish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Danish German 0.12 per word (30.00)
Danish Romanian 0.12 per word (30.00)
Danish Dutch 0.12 per word (30.00)
Danish French 0.12 per word (30.00)
Danish Spanish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Danish Portuguese 0.12 per word (30.00)
Danish Italian 0.12 per word (30.00)
Danish Polish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Danish Slovak 0.13 per word (32.50)
Danish Serbian 0.13 per word (32.50)
Danish Croatian 0.13 per word (32.50)
Danish Greek 0.13 per word (32.50)
Danish Czech 0.13 per word (32.50)
Danish Other Upon request

Source Language

Target Language

Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

English Danish 0.10 per word (25.00)
Finnish Danish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Norwegian Danish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Swedish Danish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Baltic languages Danish 0.11 per word (27.50)
German Danish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Romanian Danish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Dutch Danish 0.12 per word (30.00)
French Danish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Spanish Danish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Portuguese Danish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Italian Danish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Polish Danish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Slovak Danish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Serbian Danish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Croatian Danish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Greek Danish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Czech Danish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Other Danish Upon request
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Source Language

Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Finnish English 0.10 per word (25.00)
Finnish Swedish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Finnish Danish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Finnish Norwegian 0.11 per word (27.50)
Finnish French 0.12 per word (30.00)
Finnish German 0.12 per word (30.00)
Finnish Spanish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Finnish Portuguese 0.12 per word (30.00)
Finnish Italian 0.12 per word (30.00)
Finnish Romanian 0.12 per word (30.00)
Finnish Dutch 0.12 per word (30.00)
Finnish Polish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Finnish Czech 0.13 per word (32.50)
Finnish Slovak 0.13 per word (32.50)
Finnish Serbian 0.13 per word (32.50)
Finnish Croatian 0.13 per word (32.50)
Finnish Greek 0.13 per word (32.50)
Finnish Other Upon request

Source Language

Target Language

Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

English Finnish 0.10 per word (25.00)
Swedish Finnish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Danish Finnish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Norwegian Finnish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Baltic languages Finnish 0.11 per word (27.50)
French Finnish 0.12 per word (30.00)
German Finnish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Spanish Finnish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Portuguese Finnish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Italian Finnish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Romanian Finnish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Dutch Finnish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Polish Finnish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Czech Finnish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Slovak Finnish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Serbian Finnish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Croatian Finnish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Greek Finnish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Other Finnish Upon request
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Source Language

Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Swedish English 0.10 per word (25.00)
Swedish Danish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Swedish Finnish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Swedish Norwegian 0.11 per word (27.50)
Swedish French 0.12 per word (30.00)
Swedish German 0.12 per word (30.00)
Swedish Spanish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Swedish Portuguese 0.12 per word (30.00)
Swedish Italian 0.12 per word (30.00)
Swedish Romanian 0.12 per word (30.00)
Swedish Dutch 0.12 per word (30.00)
Swedish Polish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Swedish Czech 0.13 per word (32.50)
Swedish Slovak 0.13 per word (32.50)
Swedish Serbian 0.13 per word (32.50)
Swedish Croatian 0.13 per word (32.50)
Swedish Greek 0.13 per word (32.50)
Swedish Other Upon request

Source Language

Target Language

Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

English Swedish 0.10 per word (25.00)
Danish Swedish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Finnish Swedish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Norwegian Swedish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Baltic languages Swedish 0.11 per word (27.50)
French Swedish 0.12 per word (30.00)
German Swedish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Spanish Swedish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Portuguese Swedish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Italian Swedish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Romanian Swedish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Dutch Swedish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Polish Swedish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Czech Swedish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Slovak Swedish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Serbian Swedish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Croatian Swedish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Greek Swedish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Other Swedish Upon request
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Source Language

Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Norwegian English 0.10 per word (25.00)
Norwegian Swedish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Norwegian Finnish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Norwegian Danish 0.11 per word (27.50)
Norwegian French 0.12 per word (30.00)
Norwegian German 0.12 per word (30.00)
Norwegian Spanish 0.12 per word (30.00)
Norwegian Portuguese 0.12 per word (30.00)
Norwegian Italian 0.12 per word (30.00)
Norwegian Romanian 0.12 per word (30.00)
Norwegian Dutch 0.12 per word (30.00)
Norwegian Polish 0.13 per word (32.50)
Norwegian Czech 0.13 per word (32.50)
Norwegian Slovak 0.13 per word (32.50)
Norwegian Serbian 0.13 per word (32.50)
Norwegian Croatian 0.13 per word (32.50)
Norwegian Greek 0.13 per word (32.50)
Norwegian Other Upon request

Source Language

Target Language

Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

English Norwegian 0.10 per word (25.00)
Swedish Norwegian 0.11 per word (27.50)
Finnish Norwegian 0.11 per word (27.50)
Danish Norwegian 0.11 per word (27.50)
Baltic languages Norwegian 0.11 per word (27.50)
French Norwegian 0.12 per word (30.00)
German Norwegian 0.12 per word (30.00)
Spanish Norwegian 0.12 per word (30.00)
Portuguese Norwegian 0.12 per word (30.00)
Italian Norwegian 0.12 per word (30.00)
Romanian Norwegian 0.12 per word (30.00)
Dutch Norwegian 0.12 per word (30.00)
Polish Norwegian 0.13 per word (32.50)
Czech Norwegian 0.13 per word (32.50)
Slovak Norwegian 0.13 per word (32.50)
Serbian Norwegian 0.13 per word (32.50)
Croatian Norwegian 0.13 per word (32.50)
Greek Norwegian 0.13 per word (32.50)
Other Norwegian Upon request
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Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Serbian Russian 0.055 per word (13.75)
Serbian English 0.07 per word (17.50)
Serbian Romanian 0.07 per word (17.50)
Serbian German 0.08 per word (20.00)
Serbian French 0.075 per word (18.75)
Serbian Spanish 0.075 per word (18.75)
Serbian Italian 0.075 per word (18.75)
Serbian German 0.08 per word (20.00)
Serbian Other Upon request
Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR

translation + proofreading

Russian Serbian 0.06 per word (15.00)
Romanian Serbian 0.07 per word (17.50)
English Serbian 0.07 per word (17.50)
Albanian Serbian 0.07 per word (17.50)
Italian Serbian 0.075 per word (18.75)
French Serbian 0.075 per word (18.75)
Spanish Serbian 0.075 per word (18.75)
German Serbian 0.08 per word (20.00)
Slovenian Serbian 0.08 per word (20.00)
Hungarian Serbian 0.08 per word (20.00)
Other Serbian Upon request
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Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR
translation + proofreading

Ukrainian Russian 0.05 per word (12.50)
Ukrainian English/German 0.06 per word (15.00)
Ukrainian French/Italian 0.07 per word (17.50)
Ukrainian Latvian 0.075 per word (18.75)
Ukrainian Polish 0.08 per word (20.00)
Ukrainian Spanish 0.08 per word (20.00)
Ukrainian Lithuanian 0.085 per word (21.25)
Ukrainian Estonian 0.10 per word (25.00)
Source Language Target Language Price per word (page of 250 words) EUR

translation + proofreading

Russian Ukrainian 0.045 per word (11.25)
English Ukrainian 0.065 per word (16.25)
German Ukrainian 0.07 per word (16.25)
French Ukrainian 0.07 per word (17.50)
Italian Ukrainian 0.07 per word (17.50)
Polish Ukrainian 0.072 per word (18.00)
Spanish Ukrainian 0.072 per word (18.00)
Estonian Ukrainian 0.10 per word (25.00)
Lithuanian Ukrainian 0.10 per word (25.00)

WE PROVIDE ALSO OTHER LANGUAGE COMBINATIONS AS TO/FROM:
SCANDINAVIAN, WESTERN EUROPEAN, EASTERN EUROPEAN, AFRICAN, INDIAN LANGUAGES.
THE PRICE INCLUDES THE PROOFREADING BY THE NATIVE SPEAKER OF THE TARGET TEXT.

MORE THAN 40 OTHER COMBINATIONS POSSIBLE BUT FOR PRECISE PRICE PLEASE CONTACT US.
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CAT Tools DTP Layout Services
Trados Package Microsoft Office
SDLX Pdf

Transit PE and XV Adobe Photoshop

Fortis Quark Xpress

Wordfast Pagemaker

SDL Teamworks Corel Draw

Trados Studio 2009 Autocad

Across In design

Loc Studio

Logoport

Catalyst

PAGE TARIFE (EUR)
HALF PAGE (<60% TEXT) 1
FULL TEXT (>60% TEXT) 1
FIGURES WITHOUT TRANSLATION 0.50
SIMPLE FIGURES 3
MIDDLE DIFFICULTY FIGURE 6
COMPLEX FIGURES 9
SIMPLE TABLE 2
MIDDLE DIFFICULTY TABLE 3
COMPLEX TABLE 8
HEADER/FOOTER MODIFICATION 1
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FIGURE

SIMPLE FIGURE PICTURE WITH £ 5 LINES TRANSLATION (APPROX. <10 WORDS)

MIDDLE DIFFICULTY FIGURE | PICTURE WITH 5-10 LINES TRANSLATION (APPROX. 11-30 WORDS)

COMPLEX FIGURE PICTURE WITH 2 10 LINES TRANSLATION (APPROX. 231 WORDS)

SIMPLE TABLE TABLE WITH £ 5 LINES AND 5 COLUMNS

MIDDLE DIFFICULTY TABLE TABLE WITH 5-10 LINES AND 5-10 COLUMNS

COMPLEX TABLE TABLE WITH 2 11 LINES AND 11 COLUMNS (OR VERTICAL)

DTP PER HOUR 15 EUR (3-4 PAGES PER HOUR APPROX)
MORE DETAILED PRICES REGARDING DTP UPON REQUEST

PRICE PER HOUR — PROJECT ANALYSIS & PREPARATION - OUTSIDE STANDARD/REVIEW:

-FRENCH - 25 EUR

- GERMAN - 30 EUR

- ITALIAN - 20 EUR
~CHINESE - 25 EUR
~-HUNGARIAN - 20 EUR
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PROOFREADING, IF THE TEXT IS NOT TRANSLATED BY HIEROGLIFS:

LATVIAN, RUSSIAN — 10 EUROS PER PAGE
ROMANIAN, ITALIAN — 10 EUROS PER PAGE
ESTONIAN — 15 EUROS PER PAGE
LITHUANIAN — 15 EUROS PER PAGE
GERMAN — 20 EUROS PER PAGE

FRENCH — 15 EUROS PER PAGE

IF SECOND REVISER IS NEEDED 40% OF THE COST OF A TRANSLATION (FOR TEXTS TRANSLATED
BY OUR AGENCY)
OTHER UPON AGREEMENT

IF THE AMOUNT IS OVER 150 PAGES, WE PROVIDE DISCOUNT
FOR REGULAR CLIENTS — DISCOUNTS

MINIMUM FEE :
UP TO 300 WORDS

ITALIAN -20 EUR

SLOVAK-20 EUR

POLISH - 20 EUR

PORTUGUESE - 20 EUR

ROMANIAN - 15 EUR

GREEK-20 EUR

LATVIAN- 15 EUR

LITHUANIAN -20 EUR
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TRADOS DISCOUNT CALCULATION:

MATCH % NUMBER OF WORDS PRICE EUR
REPETITIONS 30% o) 0.00
100% 30% o) 0.00
95-99% 45% o) 0.00
8594 65% o) 0.00
75-84 65% o) 0.00
50-74 100% o 0.00
0-49% 100% (o] 0.00

PRICES ARE VALID FOR THE TRANSLATION OF UP TO 2000 SOURCE WORDS PER WORKING DAY
(DELIVERY DATE, WEEKENDS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE DELIVERY
TERMS). FOR VOLUMES IN EXCESS OF THIS LIMIT WE MAKE A 25% SURCHARGE.

SOFTWARE USED: TRADOS 6.5, TRADOS 7, STAR TRANSIT, SDLX, ACROSS, FORTIS, WORDFAST

INTERPRETING

ANY LANGUAGE OTHER
CONSECUTIVE INTERPRETING UPON AGREEMENT UPON AGREEMENT
SIMULTANEOUS INTERPRETING UPON AGREEMENT UPON AGREEMENT

IN THE CASE OF SIMULTANEOUS INTERPRETING, INTERPRETING DUTIES ARE ALTERNATED
BETWEEN TWO INTERPRETERS, I.E. THE PRICE IS DOUBLED.
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